

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2573 OF 2006

LAND & DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHOPAL UDYOG LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For revoking the Court' Order dated 8/5/2006 and office report)

Date: 15/01/2007 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Dutta,ASG

Mr. Amarjeet Singh,ASG

Mr. Manish Tewari,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Applicant/

Mr. Ramesh Singh,Adv.

Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T. Patra,Adv.

Mr. Nipun Malhotra,Adv.

for M/s.O.P. Khaitan and Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The interlocutory application is rejected.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master