

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2573 OF 2006

LAND & DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHOPAL UDYOG LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For direction/clarification and office report)

Date: 25/02/2008 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Dutta,ASG.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.T. Patra, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Khaitan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The interlocutory application is dismissed.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneha Bala Mehra]
Court Master